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As at 31/12/2021 Monthly Repayment: $1,787.28

This Statement includes transactions processed between 01-Jul-2021 and 31-Dec-2021.

Date Transaction Description Debit $ Credit $ Balance $
 

OPENING BALANCE $261,269.00
16/07/2021 Interest to 16/07/2021 $970.63 $262,239.63
16/07/2021 Direct Debit Repayment: 012-083 376794232 $1,787.28 $260,452.35
16/08/2021 Interest to 16/08/2021 $999.85 $261,452.20
16/08/2021 Direct Debit Repayment: 012-083 376794232 $1,787.28 $259,664.92
16/09/2021 Interest to 16/09/2021 $996.83 $260,661.75
16/09/2021 Direct Debit Repayment: 012-083 376794232 $1,787.28 $258,874.47
18/10/2021 Interest to 16/10/2021 $961.74 $259,836.21
18/10/2021 Direct Debit Repayment: 012-083 376794232 $1,787.28 $258,048.93
02/11/2021 Direct Debit Repayment: 012-083 376794232 $15,000.00 $243,048.93
16/11/2021 Interest to 16/11/2021 $964.82 $244,013.75
16/11/2021 Direct Debit Repayment: 012-083 376794232 $1,787.28 $242,226.47
16/12/2021 Interest to 16/12/2021 $899.89 $243,126.36
16/12/2021 Direct Debit Repayment: 012-083 376794232 $1,787.28 $241,339.08

CLOSING BALANCE $241,339.08
 

 

To receive your statements electronically, log in to Loan Enquiry (www.loanenquiry.com.au) and under the 'View Statements' tab set your
 statement delivery method as 'Online Only'.
 
We recommend you review each entry on your statement. If you identify an error or unauthorised transaction, or you wish to query an entry,
 please contact us on 1300 764 447 as soon as possible.
 
Is your building insurance cover up-to-date? It is a requirement of your loan to maintain building insurance at all times. Please check your policy
 to ensure you have appropriate cover.
__________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 
Resimac Customer Benefits
 
As a valued Resimac customer, you and your family are entitled to free unlimited access to a range of sensational benefits, from discounts on
 grocery shopping and fuel, to great deals on dining and entertainment.
 
Fantastic deals are available with some of Australia's leading brands including Coles, Woolworths, Caltex, Europcar, BWS, JB Hi-Fi and more!
 
For more information and to log in visit www.resimac.com.au/benefits. If you have any queries with regards to your account please contact
 marketing@resimac.com.au.
 



Resimac
Telephone 1300 764 447

Loan Advanced $350,000.00
Statement Date 31-Dec-2021
Current Interest Rate 4.52%

The Secretary
Shobha and Mohan Aust Pty Ltd
22 Bow Avenue
PARKLEA NSW 2768

Statement Number   11 Page 2 of 2

Loan No: 001331 000017 A

Issued on behalf of the Lender Perpetual Trustee Company Limited ACN 000 001 007 by its
Loan Manager RESIMAC Limited ACN 002 997 935, Australian Credit Licence 247283 001331-000017-A-01195

 

Biller Code: 57059
Ref: 6661 26877 8

 
 

Telephone Internet Banking - BPAY®

Call your bank, credit union or building society to make an
extra payment from your cheque or savings account.


